Copyright 2025.07 RAMXEED LIMITED
Fujitsu Semiconductor Memory Solutions Limited has changed its name to RAMXEED Limited.
RAMXEED Limited will continue to offer and support existing products while maintaining Fujitsu's
part number unchanged.
Memory FeRAM
2M (256 K  8) Bit SPI
MB85RS2MTY
 DESCRIPTION

MB85RS2MTY
24 DS501-00063-3v2-E
 ORDERING INFORMATION
* : Please contact our sales office about minimum shipping quantity.
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85RS2MTYPNF-G-AWE2 8-pin plastic SOP Tube  *
MB85RS2MTYPNF-G-AWERE2 8-pin plastic SOP Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RS2MTYPN-G-AWEWE1 8-pin plastic DFN Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RS2MTY
DS501-00063-3v2-E 25
 PACKAGE DIMENSION
(1) MB85RS2MTYPNF-G-AWE2/MB85RS2MTYPNF-G-AWERE2
8-pin plastic SOP(150mil) Lead pitch 1.27mm
Lead shape Gullwing
Sealing method Plastic mold
Mounting height 1.75mm MAX.
8-pin plastic SOP
Dimension in mm
(1
.4
0)
Details of “F”part
*
1.
75
 M
A
X
.
“F”
Note *: These dimension do not include resin protrution.
Pins width do not include tie bar cutting remaindar.
0.10 S
S
Package width x
Package length 3.90mm x 4.90mm
0.
05
 M
IN
.
0.40 MIN.
1pin 4pin
5pin8pin
3.
90
*
0.41±0.101.27 BSC.
MB85RS2MTY
26 DS501-00063-3v2-E
(2) MB85RS2MTYPNF-G-AWEWE1
0.05
8-pin plastic DFN Lead pitch 1.27 mm
Package width  x
Package length 5.00 mm ×  6.00 mm